ESF CHAMONIX : Fléche du 23/02/2019 a 12h00

Edité le 26/04/2024 & 20h40

Ouvreur
ARIZZI JIMMY

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

45.00%

50.00%

Temps 40.05 44.58 48.76 50.50 52.24
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|BUZZOLINI KENZO M| 2001 CAD 40.39 15.96 Vermeil 19.81
2 | SIMOND ROMAIN M| 2004 MIN 40.45 16.14 Vermeil 19.99
3| RICHARDSON INES F| 2002 CAD 41.00 17.71 Vermeil 21.56
4|BENOIT MAEL M| 2008 POU 45.72 31.27 Argent 35.12
5|LE BOUEDEC ALEXANDER M| 2007 POU 47.76 37.12 Argent 40.97
6 | MERLIN ESTHER F| 2007 POU 48.50 39.25 Argent 43.10
7| GUERARD LEA F| 2008 POU 52.40 50.45 54.30
8| STEINER MANON F| 2007 POU 52.64 51.13 54.98

ZAFRAL THEO M| 2001 CAD ABS

FOSTER ADRIEN M| 2003 MIN ABS

ZAFRAL ANTOINE M| 2004 MIN ABS

CAZIER CALLAC GALATEE F| 2010 MIC ABS

TOMEI SELMA F| 2005 BEN ABS

STAHL JOHANNES M| 2002 CAD ABS
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